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Scott Allen @scotte_allen https://www.facebook.com/allenforwisconsin  

Tyler August @TylerAugust https://www.facebook.com/rep.august  

Joan Ballweg @JoanBallweg https://www.facebook.com/WIRepBallweg  

Peter  Barca @PeterWBarca https://www.facebook.com/RepPeterBarca  

Mandela Barnes @TheOtherMandela https://www.facebook.com/theothermandela  

Terese Berceau @TereseBerceau https://www.facebook.com/RepTereseBerceau  

Kathleen Bernier  https://www.facebook.com/RepBernier 

Jill Billings @RepJillBillings https://www.facebook.com/RepJillBillings  

Mark Born   

David Bowen @DavidFBowen https://www.facebook.com/StateRepDavidBowen  

Janel Brandtjen @JanelBrandtjen1 https://www.facebook.com/JBrandtjen  

Edward Brooks @RepEdBrooks https://www.facebook.com/RepresentativeEdBrooks  

Robert Brooks @RepRobBrooks https://www.facebook.com/RepBrooks60  

Jonathan Brostoff @Jbrostoff https://www.facebook.com/Rep.Brostoff  

Dave Considine  https://www.facebook.com/RepConsidine  

David Craig @RepDaveCraig  

Mary Czaja @MaryCzaja https://www.facebook.com/RepCzaja  

Chris Danou  https://www.facebook.com/chrisdanou  

Steve Doyle @stevendoyle https://www.facebook.com/rep.steve.doyle  

James Edming  https://www.facebook.com/Edming4WI  

Bob Gannon  https://www.facebook.com/pages/Bob-Gannon-WI-State-Representative-58th-
Assembly-District/1409879499290279  

Eric Genrich @RepGenrich https://www.facebook.com/rep.genrich  

Evan Goyke   

David Heaton @DaveHeaton85 https://www.facebook.com/davidheatonwi  

Gary  Hebl   

Diane Hesselbein @RepHesselbein https://www.facebook.com/DianneHesselbein  

Gordon Hintz @GordonHintz https://www.facebook.com/GordonHintz  

Cody Horlacher  https://www.facebook.com/RepHorlacher  

Bob Hutton @StateRepHutton https://www.facebook.com/RepHutton  

Andre Jacque  https://www.facebook.com/ajacque  

John Jagler @JohnJagler https://www.facebook.com/WisconsinStateRepresentativeJohnJagler  
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Adam Jarchow @AdamJarchow28 https://www.facebook.com/adamjarchow28  

LaTonya Johnson  https://www.facebook.com/RepLaTonyaJohnson 

Andy Jorgensen @RepJorgensen https://www.facebook.com/repjorgensen  

Robb Kahl @robbkahl https://www.facebook.com/repkahl  

Chris Kapenga @chriskapenga https://www.facebook.com/chris.kapenga  
 
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Representative-Chris-Kapenga/372828862848237  

Terry Katsma  https://www.facebook.com/repkatsma  

Samantha Kerkman @samanthakerkman https://www.facebook.com/pages/Wisconsin-State-Representative-Samantha-
Kerkman/335699029017  

Fredrick Kessler @RepKessler https://www.facebook.com/representative.kessler  

Joel Kitchens  https://www.facebook.com/RepKitchens  

Joel Kleefisch  https://www.facebook.com/RepJoelKleefisch  

Daniel Knodl @RepKnodl https://www.facebook.com/RepKnodl  

Dean Knudson @RepDeanKnudson https://www.facebook.com/StateRepDeanKnudson  

Debra Kolste  https://www.facebook.com/debra.kolste  

Dale Kooyenga @DaleKooyenga https://www.facebook.com/pages/Wisconsin-State-Representative-Dale-
Kooyenga/211907042195342  

Jesse Kremer @RepJesseKremer https://www.facebook.com/pages/Representative-Jesse-Kremer/627767893995223  

Scott Krug @skrug75 https://www.facebook.com/staterepresentative.scottkrug?fref=browse_search  
 
https://www.facebook.com/skrug75  

Mike Kuglitsch @MikeKuglitsch https://www.facebook.com/MikeKuglitsch  

Bob Kulp @RepKulp https://www.facebook.com/kulpforassembly  

Thomas Larson   

Amy Loudenbeck @RepAmy31 https://www.facebook.com/reploudenbeck  

John Macco @johnmacco https://www.facebook.com/repmacco  

Cory Mason @RepCoryMason https://www.facebook.com/pages/Cory-Mason/103626940119  

Beth Meyers  https://www.facebook.com/beth.meyers.3  

Nick Milroy @NickMilroy https://www.facebook.com/pages/Rep-Nick-Milroy-Citizens-of-the-73rd-Assembly-
District/119621698140609  

David Murphy @davemurphy56  
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Jeffrey Mursau   

John Murtha   

Lee Nerison   

Adam Neylon @AdamNeylon https://www.facebook.com/RepresentativeAdamNeylon  

Todd Novak @VoteToddNovak https://www.facebook.com/pages/Representative-Todd-Novak/1529816387288134  

John Nygren @rep89  

Tod Ohnstad @RepTodOhnstad https://www.facebook.com/RepTodOhnstad  

Alvin Ott   

Jim Ott   

Kevin Petersen @petersenstweets https://www.facebook.com/pages/Wisconsin-Representative-Kevin-
Petersen/913439975363653  

Warren Petryk  https://www.facebook.com/Rep.Petryk  

Sondy Pope @RepSondy https://www.facebook.com/sondyp  

Romaine Quinn  https://www.facebook.com/WisconsinStateRepresentativeRomaineQuinn  

Daniel Riemer @RepDanielRiemer https://www.facebook.com/RepDanielRiemer  

Keith Ripp @WIRepKeithRipp https://www.facebook.com/RepRipp  

Jessie Rodriguez @RepJessie  

Mike Rohrkaste @MikeRohrkaste https://www.facebook.com/RepRohrkaste  

Joe Sanfelippo @JoeSanfelippo https://www.facebook.com/JoeSanfelippoforAssembly  

Melissa Sargent @RepSargent https://www.facebook.com/melissa.sargent  

Michael Schraa @MichaelSchraa https://www.facebook.com/RepMichaelSchraa  

Katrina Shankland @RepShankland https://www.facebook.com/Assembly71  

Christine Sinicki @RepChrisSinicki https://www.facebook.com/RepChristineSinicki  

Ken Skowronski  https://www.facebook.com/repskowronski  

John Spiros @RepSpiros https://www.facebook.com/repspiros  

Mark Spreitzer @RepSpreitzer https://www.facebook.com/RepSpreitzer  

David Steffen  https://www.facebook.com/RepSteffen  

Jim Steineke @jimsteineke https://www.facebook.com/pages/State-Representative-Jim-
Steineke/138109299697523  

Amanda Stuck  https://www.facebook.com/Rep.AmandaStuck  

Lisa Subeck @LisaSubeck https://www.facebook.com/RepresentativeSubeck  

Rob Swearingen @sweak1  
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Gary Tauchen   

Chris Taylor @ChrisTaylorWI https://www.facebook.com/representative.taylor  

Jeremy Thiesfeldt @Thiesfeldt https://www.facebook.com/jeremy.thiesfeldt  
 
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Thiesfeldt-for-State-Assembly/193277629381  

Paul Tittl @tittlassembly https://www.facebook.com/pages/Wisconsin-State-Representative-Paul-
Tittl/337423523129782  

Travis Tranel @Tranel4Assembly https://www.facebook.com/reptravistranel  

Nancy VanderMeer  https://www.facebook.com/pages/Nancy-VanderMeer/157343891071754  

Tyler Vorpagel @VorpagelFor27 https://www.facebook.com/RepVorpagel  

Robin Vos @SpeakerVos https://www.facebook.com/SpeakerVos  

Dana Wachs @DanaJWachs https://www.facebook.com/pages/Representative-Dana-Wachs/155578791260188  

Thomas Weatherston  https://www.facebook.com/RepresentativeWeatherston  

Leon Young   

JoCasta Zamarripa @repjocasta https://www.facebook.com/rep.jocasta  

Josh Zepnick  https://www.facebook.com/joshua.zepnick  

    

Janet Bewley  https://www.facebook.com/JanetBewley74  

Tim Carpenter @TimCarpenterMKE https://www.facebook.com/timcarpentermke  

Robert Cowles @SenRobCowles https://www.facebook.com/SenatorRobCowles  

Alberta Darling @SenDarling https://www.facebook.com/AlbertaDarling  
 
https://www.facebook.com/alberta.darling.3  

Jon Erpenbach @JonErpenbach https://www.facebook.com/JonErpenbach  
 
https://www.facebook.com/j.erpenbach?fref=ts  

Paul Farrow @paulfarrowwi https://www.facebook.com/PaulFarrowForStateSenate  

Scott Fitzgerald @SenFitzgerald https://www.facebook.com/senfitzgerald  

Richard Gudex @SenatorGudex https://www.facebook.com/WisconsinStateSenatorRickGudex  

Dave Hansen @SenatorDaveHans https://www.facebook.com/dave.hansen.568  

Nikiya Harris Dodd @NikiyaQHarris https://www.facebook.com/SenNikiyaHarrisDodd  

Sheila Harsdorf @StandwithSheila https://www.facebook.com/harsdorf.sheila  
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Chris Larson @SenChrisLarson https://www.facebook.com/SenatorChrisLarson  

Frank Lasee  https://www.facebook.com/SenatorFrankLasee  

Julie Lassa @JulieMLassa https://www.facebook.com/pages/State-Senator-Julie-Lassa/173904039311996  

Mary Lazich  https://www.facebook.com/mary.lazich  
 
https://www.facebook.com/pages/State-Senator-Mary-Lazich/419962711394667  

Devin LeMahieu  https://www.facebook.com/senatordevin  

Howard Marklein @SenMarklein https://www.facebook.com/SenMarklein  

Mark Miller @WISenatorMiller https://www.facebook.com/SenatorMarkMiller  

Terry Moulton @SenTerryMoulton https://www.facebook.com/terrymoultonsenate  

Stephen Nass   

Luther Olsen  https://www.facebook.com/pages/Senator-Luther-Olsen/485425431504456  

Jerry Petrowski @Jerry4Senate https://www.facebook.com/jerry.petrowski  

Janis Ringhand  https://www.facebook.com/pages/State-Senator-Janis-Ringhand/117703674916381  

Fred Risser @SenRisser https://www.facebook.com/FredRisser  

Roger Roth   

Jennifer Shilling @SenShilling https://www.facebook.com/Jennifer.Shilling.WI  

Lena Taylor @SenTaylor https://www.facebook.com/SenLenaTaylor  

Thomas Tiffany  https://www.facebook.com/WIStateSenTomTiffany  

Kathleen Vinehout @VinehoutK https://www.facebook.com/KathleenVinehout  

Leah Vukmir @Leahvukmir https://www.facebook.com/leahvukmir  

Van Wangaard @Vanwanggaard https://www.facebook.com/pages/Senator-Van-Wanggaard/147619011978714  

Robert Wirch   
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